South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 27, 2024, 08:58:38 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0012 (Rat #0438, Act #0341 of 2002) General Bill, By Richardson, Mescher, Grooms, McConnell and Branton
Similar (H 3386)
Summary: Charter schools; organization, operation, and governance of

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 40, TITLE 59, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CHARTER
SCHOOLS, SO AS TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE ORGANIZATION, OPERATION, AND GOVERNANCE OF CHARTER
SCHOOLS.-amended title

01/10/01
01/10/01
03/27/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
04/03/01
04/03/01
05/16/02
05/22/02

05/22/02
05/29/02
05/29/02
05/30/02
05/30/02
06/05/02
06/05/02
06/06/02
06/06/02
06/06/02
06/06/02
06/06/02
07/01/02
07/25/02
07/25/02
08/06/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-6
Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-39
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Carnell, Wilder, Weeks, J. Brown, JH Neal, Mack, Littlejohn, Talley,
Walker, Townsend, Martin, Govan and Hinson HJ-46

Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Govan HJ-70

Amended HJ-192

Debate interrupted HJ-212

Amended HJ-48

Debate interrupted HJ-53

Read second time HJ-140

Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-15 HJ-142

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-29
House amendment amended

Returned to House with amendments

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-113

Ratified R 438

Signed By Governor

Effective date 7/1/02

Copies available

Act No. 341

Page 1 of 1



