South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 08:58:38 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0012 (Rat #0438, Act #0341 of 2002) General Bill, By Richardson, Mescher, Grooms, McConnell and Branton Similar (H 3386)

Summary: Charter schools; organization, operation, and governance of

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 40, TITLE 59, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CHARTER SCHOOLS, SO AS TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE ORGANIZATION, OPERATION, AND GOVERNANCE OF CHARTER SCHOOLS.-amended title

01/10/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
01/10/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9
03/27/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-6
03/28/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/29/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
04/03/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
04/03/01	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6
05/16/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-39
05/22/02	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Carnell, Wilder, Weeks, J. Brown, JH Neal, Mack, Littlejohn, Talley,
		Walker, Townsend, Martin, Govan and Hinson HJ-46
05/22/02	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Govan HJ-70
05/29/02	House	Amended HJ-192
05/29/02	House	Debate interrupted HJ-212
05/30/02	House	Amended HJ-48
05/30/02	House	Debate interrupted HJ-53
06/05/02	House	Read second time HJ-140
06/05/02	House	Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-15 HJ-142
06/06/02	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-29
06/06/02	Senate	House amendment amended
06/06/02	Senate	Returned to House with amendments
06/06/02	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-113
06/06/02		Ratified R 438
07/01/02		Signed By Governor
07/25/02		Effective date 7/1/02
07/25/02		Copies available
08/06/02		Act No. 341